

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27161/2008

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE PETROPRODUCTS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any by the respondent within four weeks.
List the matter on 30.03.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS